18-channel remote control

Technical properties

Frequency

Frequency transmission

Voltage

Operating voltage

Connectivity
Radio protocol

Receiver category

Controls and indicators

Number of buttons

Safety

Ingress Protection (IP) class

Use conditions

Operating temperature

Dimensions
Height
Width

Depth

Equipment

With battery

Battery

Battery life

Texts

Function

Lighting

868 - 868 MHz

KNX Radio

2

IP30

0-45°C

134 mm
50.2 mm

16 mm

Yes

5 years

Easy additional functions: +6 scenes, on/off oper-
ating mode, 1 up/down button control, Reset func-
tion (to factory setting)

With movement and actuation-dependent labelling
field illumination

Subject to technical modifications



